
SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE 
 

SPRING 2024 CLASS MEETING SCHEDULE 

Thursday, January 11  Everyone   6:15p to 8:00p  IPF 

Thursday, January 18  Everyone   6:15p to 8:00p  Uniform Return (Hill Hall) 

Thursday, January 25  Everyone except PB123 6:15p to 8:00p  Kenan 1201 / Drums @ IPF 

Thursday, February 1  Everyone   6:15p to 8:00p  Kenan 1201 / Drums @ IPF 

Thursday, February 8  Everyone   6:15p to 8:00p  Kenan 1201 / Drums @ IPF 

Thursday, February 15 Everyone except PB123 6:15p to 8:00p  Kenan 1201 / Drums @ IPF 

Thursday, February 22 Everyone except PB456 6:15p to 8:00p  Kenan 1201 / Drums @ IPF 

Thursday, February 29 Everyone   6:15p to 8:00p  Kenan 1201 / Drums @ IPF 

Thursday, April 18  Everyone   6:15p to 8:00p  Kenan Rehearsal Room 

Thursday, April 25  Everyone   6:15p to 8:00p  Blue Zone (banquet) 

SPRING 2024 PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

PB 1    Friday, January 12  Wrestling vs. Penn       6:15p call @ Carmichael 

WB    Saturday, January 13  MBB vs Syracuse   11:15a call @ Smith Center 

PB234    Sunday, January 14  WBB vs. Virginia        3:15p call @ Carmichael 

BB    Wednesday, January 17 MBB vs Louisville     8:15p call @ Smith Center 

PB 5    Friday, January 19  Gymnastics vs. NC State    6:45p call @ Carmichael 

PB678    Sunday, January 21  WBB vs. Louisville     1:15p call @ Carmichael 

WB    Monday, January 22  MBB vs Wake Forest     6:15p call @ Smith Center 

PB123    Thursday, January 25  WBB vs. Miami     7:15p call @ Carmichael 

PB 4    Sunday, January 28  Wrestling vs. Navy     2:15p call @ Carmichael 

B/WB    Saturday, February 3  MBB vs Duke      5:45p call @ Smith Center 

PB567    Sunday, February 4  WBB vs. Virginia Tech  11:15a call @ Carmichael 

BB    Tuesday, February 6  MBB vs Clemson     6:15p call @ Smith Center 

PB 8    Friday, February 9  Wrestling vs. Pittsburgh    6:15p call @ Carmichael 

PB123    Thursday, February 15 WBB vs. Pittsburgh        5:15p call @ Carmichael 

WB    Saturday, February 17 MBB vs Virginia Tech    1:15p call@ Smith Center 

PB456     Thursday, February 22 WBB vs. NC State     7:15p call @ Carmichael 

PB 7    Friday, February 23  Wrestling vs. Duke     6:15p call @ Carmichael 

BB    Monday, February 26  MBB vs Miami     6:15p call @ Smith Center 

PB 8    Friday, March 1  Men’s Tennis vs. Georgia Tech   3:15p call @ Chewning Center 

WB    Saturday, March 2  MBB vs NCState     3:15p call @ Smith Center 

PB1234   Sunday, March 3  WBB vs. Duke     2:45p call @ Carmichael 

BB    Tuesday, March 5  MBB vs Notre Dame     6:15p call @ Smith Center 

PB 5    Saturday, March 23  Men’s Lacrosse vs. High Point    TBA call @ Dorrance  

PB 6    Sunday, March 24  Softball vs. Georgia Tech  11:15a call @ Anderson  

PB 7    Saturday, April 6  Women’s Lacrosse vs. VATech   6:15p call @ Smith Center 

PB 5    Saturday, March 23  Men’s Lacrosse vs. High Point    TBA call @ Dorrance  

PB 8     Sunday, April 7  Women’s Tennis vs. VATech  12:15p call @ Chewning Center 

ALL     Saturday, April 13  Spring Football Game     6:15p call @ Smith Center 

PB 5    Saturday, March 23  Men’s Lacrosse vs. High Point    TBA call @ Kenan  

ALL    Tuesday, April 16  Baseball vs. Coastal Carolina    5:15p call @ Boshamer  


